
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 16 2023 6:15:08pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 50b: JW19 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 131 Felicity WILSON-HAFFENDEN (TAS) 2:20.361
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.881 22.881 (1)
Lap 2 16.285 39.166 (1)
Lap 3 16.330 55.496 (1)
Lap 4 16.718 1:12.215 (1)
Lap 5 16.865 1:29.080 (1)
Lap 6 17.039 1:46.120 (1)
Lap 7 17.068 2:03.189 (1)
Lap 8 17.172 2:20.361 (1)

2. 121 Lauren BATES (ACT) 2:25.888 +5.527
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.211 23.211 (2)
Lap 2 16.996 40.207 (2)
Lap 3 16.901 57.109 (2)
Lap 4 17.545 1:14.654 (2)
Lap 5 17.453 1:32.107 (2)
Lap 6 17.446 1:49.554 (2)
Lap 7 18.005 2:07.559 (2)
Lap 8 18.328 2:25.888 (2)


